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STRUCTURE
FEE



FACULTY OF ENGINEERING & TECHNOLOGY Per Sem.Duration

B TECH

Mechanical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Bioinformatics Engineering 

Information Technology Engineering

Information and Communication Technology Engineering

Computer Engineering

Computer Engineering - Artificial Intelligence

Computer Engineering (Specialization)

Bachelor of Science in Computer Science

₹ 57,500

₹ 57,500

₹ 57,500

₹ 57,500

₹ 57,500

₹ 62,500

₹ 62,500

₹ 62,500

₹ 62,500

₹ 62,500

₹ 50,000

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

4 Years

M TECH

Mechanical Engineering

Civil Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Computer Engineering

₹ 45,000

₹ 45,000

₹ 45,000

₹ 45,000

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

FACULTY OF SCIENCE

BSc

Chemistry

Microbiology

Agriculture Hons

MSc

Chemistry

Microbiology

PG Diploma in Medical Laboratory Technology (PGDMLT)

₹ 30,000

₹ 30,000

₹ 40,000

3 Years

3 Years

4 Years

2 Years

2 Years

1 Year

₹ 35,000

₹ 35,000

₹ 27,500

Per Sem.Duration

PROGRAMMES OFFERED 2024-25 

FACULTY OF DIPLOMA STUDIES

DIPLOMA IN ENGINEERING (AFTER 10TH)

INTREGRATED B TECH (AFTER 10TH)

Mechanical Engineering

Computer Engineering

Civil Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Information and Communication Technology Engineering

Computer Engineering (Integrated Dual Degree)

Information and Communication Technology Engineering (Integrated Dual Degree)

6 Years

6 Years

₹ 50,000

₹ 50,000

₹ 32,500

₹ 37,500

₹ 32,500

₹ 32,500

₹ 32,500

₹ 37,500

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

Per Sem.Duration

FACULTY OF MANAGEMENT STUDIES

BBA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)

BBA Business Analytics

BBA Digital Marketing

BBA International Business

BCom A.C.C.A

BCom (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)

BCom Digital Finance

BSc - Economics (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)

MBA

MBA - Business Analytics

₹ 35,000 / 60,000

₹ 45,000

₹ 45,000

₹ 45,000

₹ 65,000

₹ 30,000 / 45,000

₹ 40,000

₹ 27,500

₹ 55,000

₹ 75,000

Per Sem.

3/4 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3/4 Years

3 Years

3/4 Years

2 Years

2 Years

Duration
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6 Years

6 Years
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3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years
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BCom (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)
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₹ 45,000
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₹ 65,000

₹ 30,000 / 45,000

₹ 40,000

₹ 27,500
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Per Sem.

3/4 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3 Years

3/4 Years

3 Years

3/4 Years

2 Years

2 Years

Duration



PROGRAMMES OFFERED 2024-25 

FACULTY OF LAW

BCom LLB (Hons)

BA LLB (Hons)

LLM

₹ 75,000

₹ 75,000

₹ 35,000

Per Sem.Duration

5 Years

5 Years

1 Year

FACULTY OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS

BCA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year)

BSc IT

BSc Data Science

MCA

MSc Tech (Cyber Security)

MSc Cyber Security & Cyber Law

MSc Data Science

₹ 37,500

₹ 40,000

₹ 40,000

₹ 50,000

₹ 45,000

₹ 42,500

₹ 37,500

Per Sem.

3/4 Years

3 Years

3 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

Duration

FACULTY OF ARTS

BA (3 Years) / Hons (4th Year) (English / Psychology / Sociology / Political Science)

MA English

₹ 22,500

₹ 26,000

Per Sem.

3/4 Years

2 Years

Duration

BPharm

MPharm Pharmaceutics

MPharm Pharmaceutical Quality Assurance

MPharm Regulatory A�airs

B Physiotherapy

M Physiotherapy - (Neuromuscular Conditions,

Musculoskeletal Conditions, Cardiopulmonary Conditions)

GNM (General Nursing and Midwifery)

BSc Nursing

₹ 55,000

₹ 55,000

₹ 55,000

₹ 55,000

₹ 50,000

₹ 60,000

₹ 38,000

₹ 48,000

4 Years

2 Years

2 Years

2 Years

4.5 Years

2 Years

3.5 Years

4 Years

FACULTY OF HEALTH SCIENCES Per Sem.Duration

₹ 37,500PhD (All Disciplines)

PHD Per Sem.

3 Years

Duration

TYPE 1ST INST. 2ND INST. INST. TOTAL YEARLY

Thangadh, Chotila, Kalawad, Nikava, Metoda route buses will also be available soon

₹ 13,000

Jamnagar

Rajkot

Morbi, Gondal, Dhrol, Wankaner & Jasdan

₹ 23,500

₹ 13,000

₹ 23,500

₹ 26,000

₹ 47,000

₹ 15,500

YEARLY

₹ 24,000

₹ 44,000

₹ 29,000 ₹ 15,500 ₹ 31,000

For Transportation Inquiry : +91 97277 24675TRANSPORTATION

Room Type Facility Hostel Block Annual Fees 1st Installment 2nd Installment/
 2nd Term Only 

4 Sharing

8 Sharing Bunk Bed

6 Sharing Bunk Bed

4 Sharing

Non-AC

Non-AC

AC

AC

2 Sharing

4 Sharing

2 Sharing

4 Sharing

Non-AC

Non-AC

AC

AC

₹ 1,29,000

₹ 1,18,000

₹ 1,76,000

₹ 1,56,000

₹ 1,10,000

₹ 81,000

₹ 1,10,000

₹ 1,46,000

₹ 68,500

₹ 63,000

₹ 92,000

₹ 82,000

₹ 59,000

₹ 44,500

₹ 59,000

₹ 77,000

₹ 65,500

₹ 60,000

₹ 89,000

₹ 79,000

₹ 56,000

₹ 41,500

₹ 56,000

₹ 74,000

₹ 83,850

₹ 76,700

₹ 1,14,400

₹ 1,01,400

₹ 71,500

₹ 52,650

₹ 71,500

₹ 94,900

1st Term Only

For Hostel Inquiry : +91 95120 09490

Hostel fee include Dining (Veg) and Laundry facilities. For Non-Veg Meal (Extra) ₹1800/Per Month

HOSTEL

HOSTEL A/B/C
(Common

Washroom)

HOSTEL D
(Attached

Washroom)
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Rajkot - Morbi Highway, Rajkot, Gujarat, India 360003

www.marwadiuniversity.ac.in 
admission.helpdesk@marwadiuniversity.ac.in

89800 30090

JHARKHAND

+91 87895 52136

RAJASTHAN 

+91 63597 01927

UTTAR PRADESH

+91 88275 40114, +91 80028 48434

ANDHRA PRADESH | TELANGANA

+91 90990 11231

WEST BENGAL

+91 90999 39586

Our Regional O�ces

For Admission Inquiry, Call or WhatsApp

BIHAR 

+91 96876 80267

DELHI | MADHYA PRADESH
CHHATISGARH | JAMMU AND KASHMIR

+91 99099 17416

Scan to follow us
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